CALIZONA APPALOOSA HORSE CLUB, INC. POINTS DECLATION FORM FOR YEAR 2021

THIS APPLICATION FOR POINTS MUST BE FILLED OUT AND SUBMITTED WITH THE POINTS FILING FEE BEFORE POINTS WILL BE ACCUMULATED FOR YEAR-END AWARDS. MEMBERS MUST SUBMIT FORM AND FEE BEFORE A SHOW FOR WHICH THEY WISH TO KEEP POINTS FROM.

A FILING FEE OF \$5.00 PER HORSE AND/OR EXHIBITOR MUST BE PAID IN ORDER TO KEEP POINTS IN CALIZONA APHC. IF POINTS ARE TO BE KEPT ON THE EXHIBITOR (NON-PRO) A \$5.00 FEE MUST BE PAID FOR THAT INDIVIDUAL. IF POINTS ARE TO BE KEPT ON THE HORSE (OPEN) A \$5.00 FEE MUST BE PAID FOR THAT HORSE. IF A PERSON PLANS TO KEEP POINTS IN BOTH OPEN AND NON-PRO A TOTAL OF \$10.00 MUST BE PAID BECAUSE POINTS ARE KEPT ON THE HORSE IN OPEN AND ON THE EXHIBITOR IN NON-PRO.

HORSES COMPETING FOR YEAR-END AWARDS MUST ALSO HAVE ON FILE WITH THE POINTSKEEPER A PHOTOCOPY OF THE FRONT AND BACK OF THE HORSE'S REGISTRATION PAPERS. HORSES COMPETING FOR ALL BREED YEAR-END AWARDS DO NOT NEED TO PROVIDE REGISTRATION PAPERS.

MEMBER NAME:		PHONE & EMAIL:					
DO VOLL DELON	C TO ANOTHER RE	CIONIAL CLUBS VEC/N	O IF VEC		LONE(C)		
DO YOU BELONG TO ANOTHER REGIONAL CLUB? YES/NO If YES, WHICH ONE(S)							
POINTS CANNOT BE KEPT IN MORE THAN ONE REGIONAL CLUB ON THE SAME HORSE OR RIDER PER CALIZONA OPERATING RULES.							
Horse Name(s)			Age	Sex	Registration #	Fee: \$5.00	
Vouth Name (a)							
Youth Name(s)		Age	AYA# Fee:		Fee: \$5.00		
Non-Pro Name(s)				Non-Pro #	Fee: \$5.00		
Г	T						
All Breed	Name		Age	Sex	ApHC or Reg #	Fee: \$5.00	
Horse							
Non-Pro							
Youth					TOTAL E	EES:	
					TOTALTI	-LJ	
Member Signature:					Date:		
Send form and copy of horse's papers to: Laura Rinard, 1312 East Level Street, Covina 91724 Checks should be made payable to Calizona Appaloosa Horse Club							
For Pointskeeper Only							
Total Fees Enclosed: Cash: yes/no Check # Date received:							